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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any
interpretation, and we shall not, exceptin the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting fram any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our
general terms and conditions set outin our current Price Schedule.

WARRIOR 7.0 SOFTWARE - Comments

NOTE THIS LOG WAS DEPTH CORRELATED TO THE SCHLUMBERGER OPEN HOLE LOG DATED 5-17-14
MAIN PASS 5" = 100’
CSG P8I = STATIC

Calibration Report
Database File: 07242014 _cascade_poss-alis.db

Dataset Pathname: pass6
Dataset Creation: Thu Jut 24 08:13:51 2014 by Log SCH 120430




Gamma Ray Calibration Report

Seriat Number:
Tool Model:
Performed:
Calibrator Value:

Background Reading:
Calibrator Reading:

Sensitivity:

10007620

020

SunJdun 13 13:33:.21 1893
1.0 GAPI

0.0 cps

1.0 cps
1.0000 GAPl/cps

Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Report

Serial Number:
Tool Model:

Calibration Casing Diameter:
Calibration Depth:

10009775

004

5.500 in
1501.117 ft

Master Calibration, performed Thu Jul 24 07:58:58 2014

Raw (v} Calibrated (mv) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset
3FT 0.000 (0.924 0.000 71.921 77.841 0.000
SFT ¢.000 (0.841 0.000 71.921 85502 0.000
51 ¢.000 0.951 0.000 100.000 105.204 0.000
52 ¢.000 0.941 0.000 100.000 106.242 0.000
83 C.000 0.908 0.000 100.000 110.148 0.000
54 0.000 (0.902 0.000 100.000 110.815 0.000
S5 ¢.000 0.905 0.000 100.000 110.555 0.000
56 ¢.000 0.904 0.000 100.000 110.663 0.000
57 ¢.000 0.931 0.000 100.000 107.386 0.000
88 C.000 0.949 0.000 100.000 105.364 0.000
Calibration Report
Serial Number: 100098775
Tool Model: 004
Performed:
Reference {degF; Reading
Low: 3.000 0.00C
High: 1.000 1.000
Gain = 1.000 Offset= 0.000
Database File: 07242014 cascade_poss-atis.db
Dataset Pathname: passb. 1
Presentation Formal:  rmws_dsc
Dataset Creation: Thu Jul 24 08:49:07 2014 by Calc SCH 120430
Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
GR (GAPH 200 LTEN 0 AMPx5 (mV) 20|200 VDL 1200
0 (1bi4000|0 AMP {(mV) 100
380 TT (usec) 180
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GR {GAP} 260 LTEN 0 AMPx5 (mV) 204|200 VDL 1200
0  (b4000\0 AMP (mV) 100
380 TT {usec) 180
Sensor | Offset () Schematic Description Len(ft) | OD{in} | Wit{lb)
|£L| —  THO_AFES fONnnnn4a 4 NA 4 L0 o Ta1




WVEFSFT
WVFS1
WVFS2
WVFS3
WVFS4
WVESS
WVFSE
WVES7
WVFSS

CBLTEMP

CBLROT

WVESFT

GR
TSTAMP
ITEMPX
HVOLTX

10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
10.18
9.18

0.72
0.00
0.00
0.00

2z

\L

—

A= RS P A A R Y LW

Cable Head

—_ XTU-002 {10006455) 1.58

Crossover Ultrawire Toolbus To Ultralink

—_ PRC-062 (C-1106) 280
4ARM 2 3/4" ROLLER

—._ RBT-004 {10008775) 947
Radial Bond Tool {UVW 3 1/8)

—_ PRC-062 (C-1099) 290
4ARM 2 3/4" ROLLER

—._ PGR-020 (10007620) 1.93
Production Gamma Ray
BUL-006 {212965) 022

—1 /" Bufinose Terminator

1.69

275

3.13

275

1.69

1.69

6.50

34.00

140.00

34.00

9.50

1.20

Dataset:

Total Length:
Total Weight:

0.D.

07242014 _cascade_poss-alis.db: field/well/runi/pass6. 1
2004 1

227.201b

3.13in




